Fees & Charges

| 2021

- - - -



Recreation & Cultural Services

	2021
Park Pavilions: Centennial Park & Harold Black Park	
Park Pavilion	\$35.00
Passive Areas: Centennial Park, Harold Black Park	
Permit Fee	\$29.00
Peace Park including Bandshell	
Pavilion Rate + Passive Area Rate (under 100 people)	\$67.00
Pavilion Rate + Passive Area Rate (over 100 people)	\$135.00
Per Hour Rate	\$14.00
SOCAN fee	Full Cost Recovery
Town Staff fee (per hour)	\$37.00
Centennial Park Tennis Courts	
Tennis lights per season	Full Cost Recovery
Family Membership	\$150.00
Single Adult Membership	\$100.00
Single Student/Senior Membership	\$50.00
Children (12 years and under)	Free
Lesson Fees will be determined based on competitive rates	
Storage Space Per Year	
Youth Organization Storage	\$500.00
Centennial/ H.B. Park	\$50.00
Supply Rentals (Daily Fee with Facility Rental)	
Picnic Table/Folding Table	\$20.00
Folding Cruiser Table	\$10.00
10 x 10 Tents with Weights	\$25.00
Kids Folding Table	\$10.00
Refundable Equipment Deposit (taxes not applicable)	\$100.00
Selham Nagara	27